Go to the following website: www.instepfm.com
Find the heading GB 2018 (left hand side of home page)

Click on GB2018 ENTRY PACK (EXCEL) and for postal entries click on
GB2018 ENTRY PACK (PDF).

The ENTRY PACK will open. Click on File, save as, click Desktop and then click
save.

File will be saved on your desktop as "GB2018 ENTRY PACK".

TYPE ALL OF YOUR ENTRIES INTO THE FILE (Upper Case please) - Enter
School Name and Region on the Solo Entry page and this will filter to the
Ceili and Figure Pages.

For the Family Maximum please enter £90.00 OR £105.00 in the fee column for
the first family member and then FF for the remainder of the family.

All dates of Birth must be supplied for solo and team competitors.

If you are associated with another school please insert the school name(s)
in the relevant box on the

Once you have completed your entry pack please rename the file as the name of
your dancing school. To rename the file right click the file icon on your desktop
and click rename, you can then type your school name.

Email the file to: desilke648@icloud.com / desilke@instepfm.com (An email
will be sent to confirm receipt of entry).

Send sterling Cheque/Check (one cheque per school please) payable to:
"SERC", to Des Silke, 133 Hatfeild Mead, Morden, Surrey, SM4 5PG, UK

If you are unable to send a sterling Cheque please email:
desilke@instepfm.com or desilke648@icloud.com and he will provide you
with a and the information to do a Bank Transfer direct to
the SERC account.
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2018 Great Britain Championships

MIXED SOLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

5 & under 6 years
6 & under 7 years

born 2012
born 2011

Reel, Single Jig & Light/Heavy Jig( No Recall)
Reel, Single Jig & Light/Heavy Jig( No Recall)

GIRLS SOLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

7 and under 8 years
8 and under 9 years
9 and under 10 years

10 and under 11 years
11 and under 12 years
12 and under 13 years
13 and under 14 years
14 and under 15 years
15 and under 16 years
16 and under 17 years
17 and under 18 years
18 and under 19 years
19 and under 20 years
20 and under 21 years
21 and under 23 years
Senior Ladies Over 22

7 and under 8 years

8 and under 9 years

9 and under 10 years
10 and under 11 years
11 and under 12 years
12 and under 13 years
13 and under 14 years
14 and under 15 years
15 and under 16 years
16 and under 17 years
17 and under 18 years
18 and under 19 years
19 and under 20 years
20 and under 21 years
Senior Men over 21

born 2010
born 2009
born 2008
born 2007
born 2006
born 2005
born 2004
born 2003
born 2002
born 2001
born 2000
born 1999
born 1998
born 1997
born 1996/1995

born 1994 or earlier

born 2010
born 2009
born 2008
born 2007
born 2006
born 2005
born 2004
born 2003
born 2002
born 2001
born 2000
born 1999
born 1998
born 1997
born 1996 or earlier

Heavy Jig, Reel & Trad Set (No Recall)
Heavy Jig, Reel & Trad Set (No Recall)

Hornpipe, Reel & Open lJig Set upon Recall

BOYS SOLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

Heavy Jig, Reel & Trad Set (No Recall)
Heavy Jig, Reel & Trad Set (No Recall)

Hornpipe, Reel & Open Jig Set upon Recall

Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall
Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE HEAVY ROUND WILL BE DANCED

FIRST IN ALL CHAMPIONSHIPS FROM UNDER 8
CEILI & FIGURE DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Girls
Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Mixed
Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Girls
Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Mixed
Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Girls
Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Mixed

Senior Ceili - 15 & Under 18 Girls

41
42
43
44
45
46

Senior Ceili - Over 18 Ladies
Senior Ceili - Over 15 Mixed
Minor Figure - U/12 Girls & Mixed
Junior Figure - 12 & U/15 Girls & Mixed
Senior Figure - O/15 Ladies & Mixed
Adult Ceili Championship




ENTRY PACK

ENTRY SUMMARY SHEET
2018 GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2018

Great Britain Championships
12, 13 & 14th October 2018

SOLO ENTRY FEE £50.00

CEILI & FIGURE ENTRY FEE (er dancen) £7.50

FAMILY FEE (2 DANCERS) £90.00

FAMILY FEE (3 OR MORE DANCERS) £105.00
Total: Solo Entry Fees

Figure & Ceili Team Entry Fees £0.00
Total Fees Due

Teacher's Name:

Teachers Signature:

Email address:

Home Phone:

Cell / Mobile:

Address:

Associations:

ALL ENTRIES TO BE RECEIVED BY 3rd September 2018
PLEASE EMAIL YOUR ENTRY PACK TO desilke648@icloud.com.

Payment made out to"SERC" to be sent to Des Silke, 133 Hatfeild Mead, Morden, Surrey, SM4 5PG.

TIMETABLE WILL BE PUBLISHED ON 17th SEPTEMBER 2018

PLEASE DIRECT ALL ENQUIRIES TO THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE
Wwww.sercweb.com
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Dancing School Name:

GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Region / Area / Location:

Competitors Name

A. N. OTHER

Birth Date

Month

Day

Year

No.
c

Set Dance Name
ST PATRICK'S DAY

Set
Dance
Speed

Entry
Fee
£50.00
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Total Fees Page 1

£0.00




Dancing School Name:

GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Region / Area / Location:

Competitors Name
A. N. OTHER

Birth Date

Month

Day

Year

No.

3

Set Dance Name
ST PATRICK'S DAY

Set
Dance
Speed

Entry
Fee
£50.00

37

38

39

40

41

42

Total Fees Page 2

£0.00




ED SOLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

5 & under 6 years born 2012 Reel, Single Jig & Light/Heavy Jig( No Recall)
6 & under 7 years born 2011 Reel, Single Jig & Light/Heavy Jig( No Recall)
7 and under 8 years born 2010 Heavy Jig, Reel & Traditional Set (No Recall)

8 and under 9 years born 2009 Heavy Jig, Reel & Traditional Set (No Recall)

9 and under 10 years born 2008 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Jig Set upon Recall

10 and under 11 years born 2007 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

11 and under 12 years born 2006 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

12 and under 13 years born 2005 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

13 and under 14 years born 2004 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

14 and under 15 years born 2003 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

15 and under 16 years born 2002 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

16 and under 17 years born 2001 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

17 and under 18 years born 2000 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

18 and under 19 years born 1999 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

19 and under 20 years born 1998 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

20 and under 21 years born 1997 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall

21 and under 23 years born 1996/1995 Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall
Senior Ladies Over 22 born 1994 or earlier |Heavy Jig, Slip Jig & Open Set upon Recall




BOYS SOLO CHAMPIONSHIPS

7 and under 8 years born 2010 Heavy Jig, Reel & Traditional Set (No Recall)
8 and under 9 years born 2009 Heavy Jig, Reel & Traditional Set (No Recall)
9 and under 10 years born 2008 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Jig Set upon Recall
10 and under 11 years born 2007 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

11 and under 12 years born 2006 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

12 and under 13 years born 2005 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

13 and under 14 years born 2004 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

14 and under 15 years born 2003 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

15 and under 16 years born 2002 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

16 and under 17 years born 2001 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

17 and under 18 years born 2000 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

18 and under 19 years born 1999 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

19 and under 20 years born 1998 Hornpipe, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

20 and under 21 years born 1997 Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall

Senior Men over 21

born 1996 or earlier

Heavy Jig, Reel & Open Set upon Recall




GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Dancing School Name |
ENTRY FEE IS £7.50 PER DANCER

Birth Date Mixed Girls FEE -

Team Member's Names
Month | Day Year Comp 8 8
No Hand Hand

£7.50
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TOTAL FOR PAGE 1 £0.00




GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Dancing School Name |
ENTRY FEE IS £7.50 PER DANCER

Birth Date Mixed Girls FEE -

Team Member's Names
Month | Day Year Comp 8 8
No Hand Hand

£7.50
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TOTAL FOR PAGE 2 £0.00
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CEILI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Girls

Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Mixed

Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Girls

Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Mixed

Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Girls

Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Mixed

Senior Ceili - 15 & Under 18 Girls

Senior Ceili - Over 18 Ladies

Senior Ceili - Over 15 Mixed

Adult Ceili Championship
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CEILI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Girls

Sub-Minor Ceili - Under 10 Mixed

Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Girls

Minor Ceili - 10 & Under 12 Mixed

Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Girls

Junior Ceili - 12 & Under 15 Mixed

Senior Ceili - 15 & Under 18 Girls

Senior Ceili - Over 18 Ladies

Senior Ceili - Over 15 Mixed

Adult Ceili Championship




GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Dancing School Name|
ENTRY FEE IS £7.50 PER DANCER

Birth Date Mixed Girls FEE -

Team Member's Names Comp 16 16
Month | Day | Year
B No Hand Hand £7.50
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TOTAL FOR PAGE 1 £0.00




GREAT BRITAIN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Dancing School Name|
ENTRY FEE IS £7.50 PER DANCER

Birth Date Mixed Girls FEE -

Team Member's Names Comp 16 16
Month | Day | Year
B No Hand Hand £7.50
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TOTAL FOR PAGE 2 £0.00




FIGURE DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Minor Figure - U/12 Girls & Mixed
Junior Figure - 12 & U/15 Girls & Mixed
Senior Figure - O/15 Ladies & Mixed




FIGURE DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Minor Figure - U/12 Girls & Mixed
Junior Figure - 12 & U/15 Girls & Mixed
Senior Figure - O/15 Ladies & Mixed




